

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 26th September, 2024

FOR COMPLIANCE :

78. TP/3075/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02094592024)

P. C. : None for the Petitioner

1. Perused the petition. Petitioner to comply the earlier requisitions, raised in the petition.
2. S.O. to 17.10.2024

26.09.2024

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department